21.SCHEDULE 12 PARTICIPANTS

ATLS® 10t Edition Course Schedule ATLS
course 12 participants

Day 1 Course 1 Course 2
Faculty meeting 09.00-12.00
Registration 12.00-12.30 13.00-13.30
Welcome/ Course Overview 12.30-13.00 13.30- 14.00
Initial assessment + Demo 13.00-14.00 14.00- 15.00
Coffee 14.00-14.30 15.00-15.30
Scenariostationer
abcde abcde abcde Course 1 Course 2
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 14.30-15.30 15.30-16.30
Abcde aBcde abCde
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 15.30-17.00 16.30-18.00
Summary 17.00-17.15 17.15-17.45
Faculty meeting 18.00-18.15 18.15-18.45




Day 2

Reflections Day 1 07.45-08.00
Abcde aBcde abCde
Group 3 Group 1l Group 2 8.00-9.30
Abcde aBcde abCde
Group 2 Group 3 Group1 9.30-11.00
COFFEE COFFEE COFFEE 11-00-11.15
abcDe abcDe abcDe
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 11.15-12.45
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 12.45-13.30
Sec. Survey Sec. Survey Sec. Survey
Group 3 Group1 Group 2 13.30-15.00
COFFEE 15.00-15.15
Team Team Team
Group 2 Group 3 Groupl 15.15-16-15
All groups
Triage 16.15-17.00
Pre-test discussion 17.00-17.30
Summary +infoday 3 17.30-17.45
Faculty meeting 17.45-18.15




Day 3
Faculty meeting/preparation/infoto moulage

INITIAL ASSESSMENT/ Practice/Test
Group 1+2

WRITTEN TEST
Group 3

Separate schedule

Coffee

INITIAL ASSESSMENT/ Practice/ Test
Group 3

WRITTEN TEST
Group 1+2
Separate schedule

LUNCH/ Faculty meeting

CLOSURE

7.00-07.50

08.00-09.40

08.00-09.40

09.40-10.00

10.00-11.40

10.00-11.40

11.40-12.20

12.20-13.00



