

## 21.SCHEDULE 12 PARTICIPANTS

---

### ATLS® 10<sup>th</sup> Edition Course Schedule ATLS course 12 participants

Day 1	Course 1	Course 2
Faculty meeting	09.00-12.00	
Registration	12.00-12.30	13.00-13.30
Welcome/ Course Overview	12.30-13.00	13.30- 14.00
Initial assessment + Demo	13.00-14.00	14.00- 15.00
Coffee	14.00-14.30	15.00-15.30

#### Scenariostationer

abcde	abcde	abcde	Course 1	Course 2
Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	14.30-15.30	15.30-16.30
Abcde	aBcde	abCde		
Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	15.30-17.00	16.30-18.00

Summary	17.00-17.15	17.15-17.45
Faculty meeting	18.00-18.15	18.15-18.45

## Day 2

Reflections Day 1

07.45-08.00

Abcde	aBcde	abCde	
Group 3	Group 1	Group 2	8.00-9.30
Abcde	aBcde	abCde	
Group 2	Group 3	Group 1	9.30-11.00
<b>COFFEE</b>	<b>COFFEE</b>	<b>COFFEE</b>	11.00-11.15
abcDe	abcDe	abcDe	
Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	11.15-12.45
<b>LUNCH</b>	<b>LUNCH</b>	<b>LUNCH</b>	12.45-13.30
<b>Sec. Survey</b>	<b>Sec. Survey</b>	<b>Sec. Survey</b>	
Group 3	Group 1	Group 2	13.30-15.00

COFFEE

15.00-15.15

<b>Team</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Team</b>	
Group 2	Group 3	Group1	15.15-16.15

### All groups

Triage 16.15-17.00

Pre-test discussion 17.00-17.30

Summary + info day 3 17.30-17.45

Faculty meeting 17.45-18.15

### **Day 3**

Faculty meeting/preparation/info to moulage	7.00-07.50
<b>INITIAL ASSESSMENT/ Practice/Test</b> Group 1+2	08.00-09.40
<b>WRITTEN TEST</b> Group 3	08.00-09.40
Separate schedule	
Coffee	09.40-10.00
<b>INITIAL ASSESSMENT/ Practice/ Test</b> Group 3	10.00-11.40
<b>WRITTEN TEST</b> Group 1+2	10.00-11.40
Separate schedule	
LUNCH/ Faculty meeting	11.40-12.20
CLOSURE	12.20-13.00